
DART’S FARM 4OZ 
CHEESEBURGER (NGCI*)
Lettuce, tomato, skinny fries

BUTCHERS’ SAUSAGE
Mashed potato, gravy, garden peas	

STONE BAKED PIZZA (NGCI*)
Mozzarella, vine tomato 	

BAKED FISH FINGERS (NGCI*)
Skinny fries, seasonal salad leaves

LINGUINE PASTA (V)
Grated Cheddar, garlic flat bread

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY (V) 
Baked roll and butter 
 
WATER MELON FINGERS (V) 
 
CHEESY GARLIC FLAT BREAD (V) 

BREADSTICKS WITH HUMMUS

£6

£5

£4.50

£3

Starters Mains

CHOCOLATE AND 
MARSHMALLOW CAKE
strawberry ice cream 
	
FRESH FRUIT SALAD (V) (NGCI)
	

TWO SCOOPS OF 
ICE CREAM (NGCI)	

FRUIT SCONE
Clotted cream, strawberry 
jam, glass of milk (V)

Desserts

Kid’s Menu

SKINNY FRIES (V) (NGCI) (DF)	
NEW POTATOES (V) (NGCI) 	
BAKED BEANS (V) (NGCI) (DF)	
GARDEN PEAS (V) (NGCI) (DF)	
SIDE SALAD (V) (DF) (NGCI)

Sides

Served 12-8.45pm

£6

£5

£4

£7

Additional 
sides £4 each

Please advise the team of any intolerances or allergies. Whilst we will advise on dish ingredients, we cannot 
guarantee against traces or any cross  contamination throughout the kitchen. 

(V) - Vegetarian, (V*) - Vegetarian Option Available, (VG) - Vegan, (VG*) - Vegan Option Available, (NGCI) - Non 
Gluten Containing Ingredient, (NGCI*) - Non Gluten Containing Ingredient Option Available, (DF) - Dairy Free, 

(DF*) - Dairy Free Option Available
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